APRIL 2015

E100 600mm 1TH washbasin - grey ash wood furniture
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All measurements shown are in millimetres. Drawing sizes

are not to scale.

Lawton Road, Alsager, Stoke-on-Trent ST7 2DF, UK

400

Tel: +44(0) 1270 879777 Fax: +44(0) 1270 873864
www.twyfordbathrooms.com UK Technical Helpline Tel: 0844 412 5921

For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk

FURNITURE 3A:1:10

e 100 600 turniture

co-ordinating furniture for e100
supplied pre-assembled & complete with fixings
flexible installation options

to specify/order:

Please use the eight character reference shown below.

furniture unit

568 x 557 x 400mm, including wall fixings:

White
Grey Ash Wood

furniture washbasin
600 x 460mm:

1 tap hole

optional plinths or legs
600 Plinth - White

600 Plinth - Grey Ash Wood
Pair of feet - Chrome Plated

optional extras

Internal door storage - White
Towel hook - Polished Steel

material
Highly moisture resistant MDF.

colours
White gloss, Grey ash wood

White Gloss Grey Ash Wood

E10376WH
E10376GA

E14341WH

E10009WH
E10009GA
E10002XX

E10001WH
E10004XX
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